
      Summer Term Menu - April to July 2024 

School Packed Lunch Contents:   White roll/sandwich with a choice of ham, cheese or jam.  Cheese stick/string/babybel. Packet of crisps.  Piece of fruit or 
vegetable.  Biscuit/cake/muffin/flapjack.  Drink 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

Week 1 
 
15/04/24 
06/05/24 
03/06/24 
24/06/24 
15/07/24 

BBQ Chicken 
 

Veggie stir-fry with 
noodles(v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 

Beef meatball pizza 
 

Cheese Tortellini in 
tomato sauce  (v) 

 
Beans on toast 

 
School packed lunch 

Chicken stir-fry and rice 
 

Cauliflower and broccoli 
cheese (v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 

Hot sausage rolls with 
wedges 

 
Vegan sausage rolls with 

wedges (v) 
 

Beans on toast 
 

School packed lunch 

Fish fingers with chips 
 

Veggie fingers and chips 
(v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 

 

Week 2 
 
22/04/24 
13/05/24 
10/06/24 
01/07/24 

Breaded turkey burger 
 

Veggie sausage hotdog 
(v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 

Chilli beef wraps 
 

Veggie chilli beef wraps 
(v) 

 
Beans on toast 

 
School packed lunch 

Fish pie 
 

Tomato and sweetcorn 
pasta bake (v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 

 
School packed lunch 

Roast chicken 
 

Veggie sausage roast (v) 
 

Jacket potato with a choice 
of filling 

 
School packed lunch 

Fish cake with chips 
 

Veggie nuggets with 
chips (v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 

 

Week 3 
 
29/04/24 
20/05/24 
17/06/24 
08/07/24 

Spaghetti bolognese 
 

Veggie Omelette (v) 
 

Jacket potato with a 
choice of filling 

 
School packed lunch 

Sausage mash and 
gravy 

 
Cheese and potato pie 

(v) 

 
Beans on toast 

 
School packed lunch 

Chicken curry and rice 
 

Sweet potato and 
chickpea curry (v) 

 
Beans on toast 

 
School packed lunch 

Mac cheese and pepperoni 
 

Mac and cheese (v) 
 

Jacket potato with a choice 
of filling 

 
School packed lunch 

Fish fingers and chips 
 

Veggie burrito with chips 
(v) 

 
Jacket potato with a 

choice of filling 
 

School packed lunch 


