

Summer Term Menu - April to July 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Wook 1	BBQ Chicken	Beef meatball pizza	Chicken stir-fry and rice	Hot sausage rolls with wedges	Fish fingers with chips
Week 1 15/04/24 06/05/24 03/06/24 24/06/24 15/07/24	Veggie stir-fry <mark>with</mark> noodles(v)	Cheese Tortellini in tomato sauce (v)	Cauliflower and broccoli cheese (v)	Vegan sausage rolls with wedges (v)	Veggie fingers and chips (v)
	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	Beans on toast School packed lunch	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	Beans on toast	Jacket potato with a choice of filling
	School packed lunch		School packed lunch	School packed lunch	School packed lunch
W (10	Breaded turkey burger	Chilli bee <mark>f</mark> wraps	Fish pie	Roast chicken	Fish cake with chips
Week 2 22/04/24 13/05/24 10/06/24 01/07/24	Veggie sausage hotdog	Veggie chilli beef wraps (v)	Tom <mark>ato and sweetcorn</mark> pasta bake (v)	Veggie sausage roast (v) Jacket potato with a choice	Veggie nuggets with chips (v)
	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	Beans on toast School packed lunch	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	of filling School packed lunch	Jacket potato with a choice of filling
	School packed lunch		School packed lunch	AOA	School packed lunch
Week 3	Spaghetti bolognese	Sausage mash and gravy	Chicken curry and rice	Mac cheese and pepperoni	Fish fingers and chips
20/04/24	Veggie Omelette (v)	Cheese and potato pie	Sweet potato and chickpea curry (v)	Mac and cheese (v)	Veggie burrito with chips (v)
29/04/24 20/05/24 17/06/24 08/07/24	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	(v) Beans on toast	Beans on toast	Jacket potato with a choice of filling	Jacket potato with a choice of filling
30/07/24	School packed lunch	School packed lunch	School packed lunch	School packed lunch	School packed lunch

School Packed Lunch Contents: White roll/sandwich with a choice of ham, cheese or jam. Cheese stick/string/babybel. Packet of crisps. Piece of fruit or vegetable. Biscuit/cake/muffin/flapjack. Drink